
Sl No

Name of 

Creditor

s

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachme

nt 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien/attac

hment 

removed 

( Yes/No)

Amount 

covered  

by 

guarante

e

% of 

share in 

total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

1

Bennett 

Coleman & 

Company 

Limited

13,95,902 13,95,902
Operational 

Creditor

1.44%

0

2

Maize 

Products (A 

Division of 

Sayaji 

Industries Ltd)

27,16,651 27,16,651
Operational 

Creditor

2.81%

0

3

Hi-Speed 

Logistics 

Private 

Limited

4,21,918 4,14,918
Operational 

Creditor

0.43%

7,000

4
Swastik Ortho 

& Splints
3,27,463 1,92,502

Operational 

Creditor
0.20%

1,34,961

5
Vicky 

Overseas
1,42,637 73,962

Operational 

Creditor 0.08%
68,675

6 Het Graphics 4,85,874 0
Operational 

Creditor 0.00%
4,85,874

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: KHUSHI FOODS LTD Date of commencement of Liquidation: 09-Oct-2019 List of Stakeholders as on:31-Dec-2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Details of claim 

received
Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount 

of claim

under 

verificati

on



7

M/s 

Kanhaiyalal 

Om Prakash

5,50,645 4,18,125

0.43%
1,32,520

8
M/s OM 

Foods
57,93,858 53,64,645

5.55%
4,29,213

9

Universal 

Starch Chem 

Allied Limited

4,45,781 2,50,000
Operational 

Creditor

0.26%

1,95,781

1,22,80,728 1,08,26,704 11.20% 14,54,024


